SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22536-22537/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-08-2019 in WA No. 1989/2018 22-08-2019 in WA No. 2253/2018 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

RESHNA A.M. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-03-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Rao Vishwaja, Adv

M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

Mr. P. B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. Arindam Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Krishna, AOR

M/S. Lead Counsel, AOR

Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.a., AOR

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 19.07.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja) Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master